West Virginia District Office

320 West Pike Street, Ste. 330
Clarksburg, WV 26301

Ph: 304-623-5631
Fax: 304-623-0023

Website: http://www.sba.gov/wv

Office Email: wvinfo@sba.gov

Title Name Phone Fax Email
District Director Karen Friel 304-623-7442 | 202-481-0832 | karen.friel@sba.gov
Deputy District George Murray 304-623-7441 202-382-3083 | george.murray@sba.gov
Director
Administrative Mike Jackson 304-623-7444 | 202-481-0743 | don.jackson@sba.gov
Officer
Program Support Barbara Carder 304-623-5631 | 202-481-0363 | barbara.carder@sba.gov
Assistant
Lender Relations Rick Haney 304-623-7449 | 202-481-5158 | richard.haney@sba.gov
Specialist
Business Opportunity | Melissa Loder 304-623-7448 | 202-292-3727 | melissa.loder@sba.gov
Specialist
Economic Larry Batten 304-623-7447 | 202-481-5560 | larry.batten@sba.gov
Development
Specialist
Public Affairs Nikki Bowmar 304-623-7445 | 202-292-3490 | nikki.bowmar@sba.gov
Specialist

West Virginia Branch Office
405 Capitol Street, Suite 412
Charleston, WV 25301
Ph: 304-347-5220
Fax: 304-347-5350

Title Name Phone Fax Email
Branch Manager Emma Wilson 304-347-5220 202-481-1864 | emma.wilson@sba.gov
Lender Relations Leo Lopez 304-347-5220 202-292-3867 | leo.lopez@sba.gov
Specialist
Economic Kimberly Donahue | 304-347-5220 202-292-3462 | kimberly.donahue@sba.gov

Development
Specialist
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